Race Date
October 19, 2013

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Varsity

Tops e Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Stevens Point 17 1 2 3 4 7
Top 5 Times: 1:23:03.6
2 Wausau West 85 12 15 17 19 22
Top 5 Times: 1:28:21.4
3 DC Everest 87 5 16 18 23 25
Top 5 Times: 1:28:01.7
4 Merrill 137 20 26 28 31 32
Top 5 Times: 1:30:58.1
5 Wausau East 137 8 11 36 39 43
Top 5 Times: 1:30:55.7
6 Wisconsin Rapids 154 6 29 33 40 46
Top 5 Times: 1:32:03.9
7 Marshfield 154 13 21 37 38 45
Top 5 Times: 1:32:13.3
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Race Date
October 19, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Name

1 1 657
2 2 640
3 3 685
4 4 653
5 5 964
6 6 370
7 7 690
8 8 989
9 9 651
10 10 668
11 11 990
12 12 885
13 13 716
14 14 674
15 15 887
16 16 965
17 17 905
18 18 968
19 19 895
20 20 748
21 21 708
22 22 897
23 23 966
24 24 907
25 25 967
26 26 746
27 27 903
28 28 751
29 29 369
30 30 969
31 31 749
32 32 750
33 33 374
34 34 752
35 35 899
36 36 991
37 37 709
38 38 704
39 39 992
40 40 373
41 4 971
42 42 747
43 43 994
44 44 970
45 45 714

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC

Evan Hatton
Derek Cruz

Sam Sheibley
Isaiah George
Anthony Anderson
Devin Greiner
Tyler Tanko
Emmett Stifler
Derek Franz
Brad Luetschwager
Sam Thompson
Fletcher Arlen
Max Tibbett

Tom Negaard
Alexander Burk
Kyle Zocher
Matthew Vehlow
Adam Donalson
Joshua Kurth
Jacob Jensen
Devon Klement
Samuel Liedtke
Jon Nelson

Eric Zengler
Logan Spooner
Reese Beyersdorf
Lucas Sczygelski
Ethan Schneider
Joe Comeau
Nathan Vick
Andrew Koch
Brady Schmelling
Nick Norton
Brett Swan

Ben Miller

Derek Koehler
James Kollross
Alex Gunn

Alex Miller

Aidan Lindvig
Cole Scidmore
Treven Oberg
Axel Treinen

Eric Weaver
Brett Roeglin

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Wausau West
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
Merrill
Marshfield
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau West
DC Everest
Merrill
Wausau West
Merrill
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Merrill
Merrill
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill
Wausau West
Wausau East
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Merrill
Wausau East
DC Everest
Marshfield

1

Time

Pace

16:19.5 5:16/M
16:26.7  5:18/M
16:34.6  5:21/M
16:44.0 5:24/M
16:45.7  5:24/M
16:54.9 5:27/M
16:58.6  5:28/M
17:00.5 5:29/M
17:10.9 5:32/M
17:15.0 5:34/M
17:20.5 5:35/M
17:21.9 5:36/M
17:31.7 5:39/M
17:36.7  5:41/M
17:37.7  5:41/M
17:39.7  5:42/M
17:43.4  5:43/M
17:44.7  5:43/M
17:46.1  5:44/M
17:48.3  5:45/M
17:51.6  5:45/M
17:52.2  5:46/M
17:55.1 5:47/M
17:56.1  5:47/M
17:56.5 5:47/M
17:59.9 5:48/M
18:05.7 5:50/M
18:12.9 5:52/M
18:16.7 5:54/M
18:21.5 5:55/M
18:26.4  5:57/M
18:30.5 5:58/M
18:32.7  5:59/M
18:36.5 6:00/M
18:40.3 6:01/M
18:41.7 6:02/M
18:43.6  6:02/M
18:45.8 6:03/M
18:50.1  6:05/M
18:54.5 6:06/M
18:55.7 6:06/M
18:58.8  6:07/M
19:02.8 6:08/M
19:03.6  6:09/M
19:20.5 6:14/M
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Race Date
October 19, 2013

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Name

46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51
52 52
53 53
54 54
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372
993
375
371
368
713
700
996
995

Marshall Levit
Brendan Kramer
Cory Rotar

Paul Ihrke
Caleb Betts
Andrew Rall
Nick Bensen
Kyle Ninnemann
Gunnar Kostka

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity

Team
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau East
Wausau East

10/19/2013 01:52:32



Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

October 19, 2013 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stevens Point Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 17 Average Time: 16:36.7
1 657 Evan Hatton 1 1 16:19.5 16:19.5 0:00.0
2 640 Derek Cruz 2 3 16:26.7 32:46.3 0:07.1
3 685 Sam Sheibley 3 6 16:34.6 49:20.9 0:15.0
4 653 Isaiah George 4 10 16:44.0 1:06:05.0 0:24.4
5 690 Tyler Tanko 7 17 16:58.6  1:23:03.6 0:39.0
6 651 Derek Franz 9 26 17:10.9 1:40:14.6 0:51.3
7 668 Brad Luetschwager 10 36 17:15.0 1:57:29.6 0:55.4
8 674 Tom Negaard 14 50 17:36.7  2:15:06.3 1:17.1
Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 17:40.2
1 885 Fletcher Arlen 12 12 17:21.9 17:21.9 0:00.0
2 887 Alexander Burk 15 27 17:37.7 34:59.6 0:15.7
3 905 Matthew Vehlow 17 44 17:43.4 52:43.1 0:21.5
4 895 Joshua Kurth 19 63 17:46.1 1:10:29.2 0:24.1
5 897 Samuel Liedtke 22 85 17:52.2 1:28:21.4 0:30.3
6 907 Eric Zengler 24 109 17:56.1  1:46:17.5 0:34.1
7 903 Lucas Sczygelski 27 136 18:05.7  2:04:23.3 0:43.7
8 899 Ben Miller 35 171 18:40.3 2:23:03.6 1:18.3
Team - DC Everest Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 87 Average Time: 17:36.3
1 964 Anthony Anderson 5 5 16:45.7 16:45.7 0:00.0
2 965 Kyle Zocher 16 21 17:39.7 34:25.4 0:54.0
3 968 Adam Donalson 18 39 17:44.7 52:10.1 0:59.0
4 966 Jon Nelson 23 62 17:55.1 1:10:05.2 1:09.3
5 967 Logan Spooner 25 87 17:56.5 1:28:01.7 1:10.8
6 969 Nathan Vick 30 117 18:21.5 1:46:23.3 1:35.8
7 971 Cole Scidmore 41 158 18:55.7 2:05:19.0 2:10.0
8 970 Eric Weaver 44 202 19:03.6 2:24:22.6 2:17.9
Team - Merrill Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 137 Average Time: 18:11.6
1 748 Jacob Jensen 20 20 17:48.3 17:48.3 0:00.0
2 746 Reese Beyersdorf 26 46 17:59.9 35:48.2 0:11.6
3 751 Ethan Schneider 28 74 18:12.9 54:01.2 0:24.6
4 749 Andrew Koch 31 105 18:26.4 1:12:27.6 0:38.1
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Race Date
October 19, 2013

Bib No Name

Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Place

Team - Merrill
Team Score (places): 137

5 750 Brady Schmelling
6 752 Brett Swan
7 747 Treven Oberg

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places): 137

989 Emmett Stifler
990 Sam Thompson
991 Derek Koehler
992 Alex Miller

994  Axel Treinen
993 Brendan Kramer
996 Kyle Ninnemann
995 Gunnar Kostka

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Wisconsin Rapids
Team Score (places): 154

370 Devin Greiner
369 Joe Comeau
374 Nick Norton
373 Aidan Lindvig
372 Marshall Levit
375 Cory Rotar
371 Paul lhrke
368 Caleb Betts

00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 154

716 Max Tibbett
708 Devon Klement
709 James Kollross
704 Alex Gunn

714 Brett Roeglin
713 Andrew Rall
700 Nick Bensen

~N o oA WN P

32
34
42

11
36
39
43
47
53
54

29
33
40
46
48
49
50

13
21
37
38
45
51
52
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

137
171
213

Finish Position

8
19
55
94

137
184
237
291

Finish Position

6
35
68

108
154
202
251
301

Finish Position

13
34
71
109
154
205
257

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 4
Average Time: 18:11.6

18:30.5 1:30:58.1 0:42.2
18:36.5 1:49:34.7 0:48.2
18:58.8 2:08:33.5 1:10.5
- 5

Average Time: 18:11.1

17:00.5 17:00.5 0:00.0
17:20.5 34:21.0 0:19.9
18:41.7 53:02.7 1:41.2
18:50.1 1:11:52.9 1:49.6
19:02.8 1:.30:55.7 2:02.3
19:35.2 1:50:30.9 2:34.6
20:19.9 2:10:50.9 3:194
20:40.4  2:31:31.3 3:39.9
- 6

Average Time: 18:24.8

16:54.9 16:54.9 0:00.0
18:16.7 35:11.6 1:21.7
18:32.7 53:44.4 1:37.7
18:54.5 1:12:38.9 1:59.5
19:25.0 1:32:03.9 2:30.1
19:36.5 1:51:40.5 2:41.6
19:41.2 2:11:21.7 2:46.2
19:53.2 2:31:15.0 2:58.3
-7

Average Time: 18:26.6

17:31.7 17:31.7 0:00.0
17:51.6 35:23.3 0:19.9
18:43.6 54:07.0 1:11.9
18:45.8 1:12:52.8 1:14.1
19:20.5 1:32:13.3 1:48.7
19:59.2  1:52:12.6 2:27.5
20:08.7  2:12:21.3 2:37.0
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